Black

Anthracite

SLIM CSP BOLLARD

CCT Switchable IP65 Bollard

FEATURES

IP rating

IK rating

CSP Switchable

UGR

Sensor Option
Dimmable Option

LED Lifetime

Colour Rendering Index
Colour Consistency

Emergency Option

IP65

IKO8
Switchable CCT
UGR<19

No

Yes (TRIAC)
L80100,000h
CRI>80

SDCMé

No

Photometrics @ 25°C

Product Code Finish
BLSAG3RDCS Anthracite
BLSBK3RDCS Black
BLSCN3RDCS Corten
BLSAG6RDCS Anthracite
BLSBKSRDCS Black
BLSCN6RDCS Corten

Type Beam
300mm 120°
300mm 120°
300mm 120°
600mm 120°
600mm 120°
600mm 120°

WIRING INFORMATION

Cable / Flying Lead
Cable Required for Connector
Type of Wiring Required

ACCESSORIES

01604 495151

sales@collingwoodgroup.com

HO5RN-F 3G 1.0mm2
3x 0.75 - 2.5mm?

Parallel

Corten

600mm

300mm

INSTALLATION INFORMATION

Input

Maximum Ambient Temperature

Weight

Inrush Current
Construction Material
UK Bathroom Zone

SELV

Electric Class (1, 2, 3)
Earth Leakage

Suitable for coastal areas
UK Building Regulations
Mounting Options

Power Factor

W Colour
2700K
14W 3000K
4000K
2700K
14W 3000K
4000K
2700K
14w 3000K
4000K
2700K
14W 3000K
4000K
2700K
14W 3000K
4000K
2700K
14W 3000K

4000K

ollingwoodlighting.col

Im

720

770

800

630

660

680

760

735

675

720

770

800

630

660

680

760

735

675

220-240V AC
-15°C - 30°C
BSL_3:1060g, BLS_6:1380g
10A 0.4ms
Aluminum
N/A

No

|

0.032

Yes

Part P &L
Surface

0.95

Im/W

56

62

58

50

53

50

57

60

55

56

62

58

50

53

50

57

60

55
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COLLINGWOOD
LIGHTING INNOVATION

Switchable between 2700K,
3000K and 4000K

360° even light distribution

P85 ideal for car parks and

walk ways

WARRANTY

Warranty 5 years

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Choice of colours Black, Anthracite and Corten

Available in 300mm and 600mm sizes

Cable entry through base and expansion bolt

installation kit included
IPé8 inline connector included

Anthracite RAL 7016, Black RAL 9005



https://www.collingwoodlighting.com/

SBEBX4

01604 495151

Root mount Kit, J-Bolts X4

sales@collingwoodgroup.com

ollingwoodlighting.col

Sold Separately
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LIGHTING

LIGHTING INNOVATION

Slim Bollard is a stylish and long-lasting lighting
solution for your outdoor space, available in
300mm and 600mm sizes and Black, Grey, or
Corten finishes to match your decor. It's simple
to install, with cable entry through the base, an
expansion bolt kit, and an IPé8 inline connector.
The Slim Bollard, with its IP65 weatherproof
rating, is ideal for car parks, walkways, and

other outdoor environments. It features

advanced CSP technology for superior light
output, CCT switch capability (2700K, 3000K,

4000K) for adjustable ambiance, and a uniform

340° lighting distribution.



https://www.collingwoodlighting.com/

