



SLIM CSP BOLLARD

CCT Switchable IP65 Bollard

FEATURES

IP rating	IP65
IK rating	IK08
CSP Switchable	Switchable CCT
UGR	UGR<19
Sensor Option	No
Dimmable Option	Yes (TRIAC)
LED Lifetime	L80 100,000h
Colour Rendering Index	CRI>80
Colour Consistency	SDCM6

INSTALLATION INFORMATION

Input	220-240V AC
Maximum Ambient Temperature	-15°C - 30°C
Weight	1060g
Inrush Current	10A 0.4ms
Construction Material	Aluminum
UK Bathroom Zone	N/A
SELV	No
Electric Class (1, 2, 3)	1
Earth Leakage	0.032mA
Suitable for coastal areas	Yes
UK Building Regulations	Part P & L
Mounting Options	Surface
Power Factor	0.95

Photometrics @ 25°C

Product Code	Finish	Туре	Beam	w	Colour	lm	lm/W	Energy
BLSAG3RDCS	Anthracite	300mm	120°	14W	2700K	720	56	
					3000K	770	62	A G C
					4000K	800	58	
BLSBK3RDCS				14W	2700K	630	50	A C
	Black	300mm	120°		3000K	660	53	
					4000K	680	50	
BLSCN3RDCS	Corten	300mm	120°	14W	2700K	760	57	A G
					3000K	735	60	
					4000K	675	55	
BLSAG6RDCS	Anthracite	600mm	120°	14W	2700K	720	56	A C
					3000K	770	62	
					4000K	800	58	
BLSBK6RDCS	Black	600mm		14W	2700K	630	50	
			120°		3000K	660	53	A C
					4000K	680	50	
BLSCN6RDCS	Corten	600mm		14W	2700K	760	57	
			120°		3000K	735	60	A C
					4000K	675	55	

WIRING INFORMATION

Cable / Flying Lead	H05RN-F 3G 1.0mm2		
Cable Required for Connector	3x 0.75 - 2.5mm²		
Type of Wiring Required	Parallel		

ACCESSORIES



LIGHTING INNOVATION



Switchable between 2700K, 3000K and 4000K



360° even light distribution



IP65 ideal for car parks and

WARRANTY

Warranty

5 years

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Choice of colours Black, Anthracite and Corter

Available in 300mm and 600mm sizes

Cable entry through base and expansion bolt installation kit included

IP68 inline connector included

Anthracite RAL 7016, Black RAL 9005



SBEBX4 Root mount Kit, J-Bolts X4 Sold Separately



LIGHTING INNOVATION

Slim Bollard is a stylish and long-lasting lighting solution for your outdoor space, available in 300mm and 600mm sizes and Black, Grey, or Corten finishes to match your decor. It's simple to install, with cable entry through the base, an expansion bolt kit, and an IP68 inline connector. The Slim Bollard, with its IP65 weatherproof rating, is ideal for car parks, walkways, and other outdoor environments. It features advanced CSP technology for superior light output, CCT switch capability (2700K, 3000K, 4000K) for adjustable ambiance, and a uniform 360° lighting distribution.